
Friday, August 20
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m. District Weather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB win mm
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Piano and Orchestra
We Travel the Friendly RoadDoctor Paul
Black Narcissus
David’s Children
Courtship and MarriageLight Orchestral Concert
Shopping Reporter (Jane)Music Menu
«Mm. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Lily Pons
Women’s Hour (Marina): Weekend

Entertainment; Gardening with GeorgeDean; Ports of Call
30 Concert Artists4.0 The Boston Promenade Orchestra
4.15 Friday Melody
rap
Fred Waring and his Pennsylvan-ans

5. 0 Late Afternoon Variety5.45 Evening Star: Fritz Kreisler
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. oO Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers6.20 The Melachrino Strings6.30 Friday Nocturne6.45 Daily Diary
oO Quiz Kids30 Edmundo Ros45 Famous Fortunts
Q Three Roads to Destiny15 Choral Interlude45 Epitaph for Henriette
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9. 0 Star Tracks
9.32 Rugby Portraits10. O Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)10.30 Box 13
11. 0 Sweet With a Beat
11.30 In Quieter Mood
12. 0 Close down

2LB wimm6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Celebrity Artists9.45 Morning Melodies10. O Doctor Paul
1015 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. O Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Op.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Overseas
News; Weekend Entertainments; Howthe Garden Got fts Plants
3.30 Rhythm Rendezvous
3.45 Kathryn Grayson4. 0 Billy May’s Orchestra4.15 Accent on Melody
4.30 Hawaiian Breezes
4.45 Donald Novis5. 0 From the Films5.30 Romantic Mood5.45 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Dinner Music

Perry Como
Melody Mixture
Quiz Kids
March of Science
Inkspots
Three Roads to DestinyThe Three Suns
Dean Martin
' Al Trace’s Orchestra
From Our L.P. Library
Rugby Portraits
Bob and Alf Pearson
Sporting DigestBox 13
Dancing Time
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs7.0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 For Junior
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)After Breakfast Tunes
Doctor Paul
Piano Parade
David’s Childrenaot
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10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Musical Menage11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)12. 0 Lunch Session2. Op.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;How the Garden Got Its Plants; TrueConfessions
3.30 Stringing with Melachrino
3.45 Webster Booth and Jane Powell4.0 Rhythm on Record4.15 James Durante and Thomas Trinder
4.30 Variety5.30 Junior Leaguers5.45 Moments of Destiny

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Guy Mitchell is the Name6.15 Giselle and Mario
6.30 Percy Faith and his Orchestra
6.45 Some New Releases
7. 0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Victor Young and his’ SingingStrings7.45 Scrapbook8. 0. Three Roads to Destiny8.15 Dancing Country Style8.30 Chopin Compositions8.45 The Tumbleweeds
9. 0 Light Variety9.15 Clean-Up Quiz9.32 Rugby Portraits10. 0 Tune Time
10.15 Sports Preview
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 New Brighton is on the Air12. 0 Close down

4ZB won mem
6. 0Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.36 Morning Star

sh Morning session (Aunt Daisy).30 Melodies for Madame0. 0 Doctor Paul
0.15 The Devil and the Lady0.30 David’s Children
0.45 Courtship and Marriage1. 0 Random Records
1.30 Shopping Reporter2. 0 Lunch Music
-30 p.m. Recent Recordings
Oo The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
15 Light Orchestral Corner30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-NNN
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ory), Overseas News; Weekend Enter-tainment; Talk, How the Garden Got ItsPlants--Carnations
3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Frank De Vol and his Orchestra4.15 Mindy Carson and RosemaryClooney4.30 Pano Portraits4.45 Popular Male Singers5. 0 Tea Time Tunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
Disc Parade .
In Town TonightOff the Record
The Quiz Kids
Melody Mixture
Three Roads to DestinyThese Are Always Popular| Spy
Melodies from the Stars
Rugby Portraits
Talking Sport (Brian Russ)Box 13
Music for ModernsWith the Dance Bands
Close down
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Waring’s Pennsylvanians
. Country Digest (Ivan Tabor):Including Talk on The Climates Roundthe Pasture Plant, by Dr. K. J. Mitchell0 Theatre Royal
-~9.30 Vocal Duettists45 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
O Reserved15 They Walk By Night0 Close down

|
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9. 0 Good Morning Requests
| 9/30 Melodies from Latin America
| 9.45 Vocal Spotlight: Howard Keel10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Moments of Destiny
|}
10.30 Rowan Lodge

| 10.45 Pathway of the Sun11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
|
11.30 Music for All Tastes

|}
12. 0 Lunch Music{1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.0 The Ringling Brothers and Barnumand Bailey Circus Band2.15 Bing Crosby Film Songs2.30 Women’s Hour (Ka

Begg)
sBlack Narcissus; How the Garden GotIts Plants, a talk by J. W. Matthews3.30 Symphonic Interlude

3.45 British Choral Groups4.0 Tavern Bands4.15 Mary Kaye Trio
4.30 Pietro and his Accordion4.45 Light Concert5.15 Popular Parade5.45 Karl Kress (guitar)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Evening Star: Rise Stevens(soprano)
|
8.45 Hits of the Thirties
17. 0 Johnny Napoleon
| 7.16 Eddy Howard and his Orchestra7.30 Mogens Kilde (organ)
7.45 The Grey Goose8. 0 David’s Children
:

8.15 The Thoroughbred8.30 ong Hits from Walt Disney: Fred

;9.
$e

Continuing his eulogy of the Rugby
great, Winston’ McCarthy recalls yetanother name in football history from
1ZB tonight. Sports fans are invited
to our weekly gallery of Rughy Por-traits every Friday at 9.32 p.m.
* * te

The exciting atmosphere of the cir-
cus will be recalled in sound from
2ZA at 2.0 today with recordings bythe Ringling Brothers and Barnum
and Bailey Circus Band.
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KATHRYN GRAYSON, the star to be heardfrom 2ZB at 3.45 this afternoon

FOR THOSEWHO
APPRECIATE
LUXURY R

Onehunga100% Pure virgin wool,4 pastel shades; or Princesscream with coloured
borders. Double and
single bed sizes. BLANKETS

01
Manufactured and distributed throughout New Zealand by

SARGOOD SON & EWEN LTD


